to 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0/35 Vol descripti	Oil .	Due &Time Comp	ntered Don	: 42
	90/VI SAS e-nilin	ig	1		
Val No. SMED 146 Cm	E-melt (with	da thri, ACC thri)		1.	,
5.5.A OS(W/20)2->	0'30 1-Mater C	leim Form	1		ns.
	1-Motor W	//0 (white 00 to	175 1 12		
DD (19). Repeating Only	i-Photo Up	tebeele		.	*10740 7.4
	Assessment	/Survey Report	1	1	
T. derurer	Ast't Repor	rt by Fax (Band	a Contribution		
referred Wass / INC Assign Wass / OV	V: (MARTIN LONDON	Tel:	Fax	
Penticulars: Veli Noi	9N787V.	1 . 180() Non-INC () / -	
Owner / Driver: (<i></i>	Tel:	, 1	-
Folloy Nor ()	Period: (. 5	Caver Type: ()	
Confirmed by a (Dates	Pines		
Insured Driver Lightlings (95) (Note-Ust States	s (WO) - 10:0-2	114 F-21-72V	Fr so-their	
Year of Registrations () Warrenty: YES	()/NO(-			
Excess: (\$) Loading	0,52,()000,12:	100 ()			
the state of the s	and the same to be desired the same and the same of th	A distribution of the property of	The standard of	Carried Control	
Watk-In Customer : Custome				s kalendari da k	-
District Control of the Control of t			.1.51 -10 13-31 0 13	ye	
) Total Loss Cast : to e-mail	The second secon				
rive-in()/Towel-in();)	Invoice: YES ()	/ NO();	Towing Co. (
		-	-	-	
minutes and off NC WASHAGE ATS S. C.	615000000000000000000000000000000000000	THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OFFICE AND PARTY.		taring the second	e by
marten PUNE beiliäer 6788: C	615)	THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OFFICE AND PARTY.	, Daniellie Comp	lated House, Don	e by
marken PUNE berlinen 6788 (Apply for Transport Allewance () / Courtsy Car (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OFFICE AND PARTY.		da Salah da Jahan	e by
marken PAINE hollinen 6788 (Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Cheek / Fost Repair Inspection	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OFFICE AND PARTY.		daried of the Con-	e by
marken PAINE hollinen 6788 (Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Cheek / Fost Repair Inspection	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OFFICE AND PARTY.		land of the control of	éby
mineters of PUNE herlines 67886 Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Cheek / Fost Repair Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Co	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OFFICE AND PARTY.			e by
minglere (1990) (INC horling 16788) (Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fest Repair Inspection Optoco Resourcey Photo (Repair Co	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OFFICE AND PARTY.		da de la composition della com	e by
mineters of QUNE herlines 6788.6 Apply to: Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fest Repair Inspection Optone Resourcey Photo (Repair Co	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OFFICE AND PARTY.		laria de la constante de la co	* 37
minglere (1990) (INC horling 16788) (Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fest Repair Inspection Optoco Resourcey Photo (Repair Co	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OFFICE AND PARTY.			· iv
minelters (MCINC hoslinen.6788.6 Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fost Repair Inspection Opland Resurvey Photo (Repair Co njury /	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OF THE PERSON NAMED		laria di Son	\$ 3y
minelters of MCING hoslinen678866 Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fost Repair Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Conjury) Tunin (Agtlon) (1992)	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OF THE PERSON NAMED		laria de la companya	6 by
mineters of AUNC hollines 67886 Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fost Repair Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Co njury /	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OF THE PERSON NAMED			i iy
mineters of AUNC hollines 67886 Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fost Repair Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Co njury /	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (THE PERSON NAMED AND POST OF THE PERSON NAMED			
mineters (PAING hollinger, 6788) Apply for Transfert Allewance (CO Cheek / Fost Repair Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Co	615) - () , () () () () () () () () (
ministration PRING harlines 1078866 Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Cheek / Foar Repair Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Co	615)	Inveite Pr	Data Checkers		
mineters of AUNC hollinger 6788 of Apply for Transport Allewance (CO Cheek / Four Repair Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Co	615)	Inveite Pr	DASSOCIOS COMO	1NG (150)	
mineters of MING hollines 67886 Apply for Transport Allewance (CO Cheek / For Repair Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Co	615)	Invoice Pr	Dana Cinc Comp	100 (150) 210 (150) 210 (150) 210 (150)	
ministrate of AUNC horlines 1078816 Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fost Repair Inspection Uplace Resurvey Photo (Repair Co njury / In Time: Actions (Actions) In anive Particulary (Repair Co	615)	Invoice Printing DAR Accide DAR Accide DAR Deny	por all on Checkers	100 (150) 200 (150) 200 (150) 200 (150) 200 (150) 200 (150) 200 (150) 200 (150) 200 (150) 200 (150)	
ministration of AUNIS Intelligent (788) (Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fost Repair Inspection Uplace Resurvey Photo (Repair Co njury / In Tunis (Agglen) (Agglen	615)	Invoice Printing Prin	DASSOCIOS COMOS CONTRUCTO CINCRIIIS Mascreng (320) Adjustment (310) The agriculture of the comos c	INC (150) 21.543 21.543 21.543	
ministration of AUNIS Intelligent (788) (Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fost Repair Inspection Uplace Resurvey Photo (Repair Co njury / In Tunis (Agglen) (Agglen	615)	Investe Pr Investe Pr Invest	Dangeline Comp	1NC (156) 510/142 9100 72 225 520 231	
marters PRONE harlingen 6788 of Apply for Transport Allewance (CO Cheek / Fear Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Co Nary / Tunni Aktions Tunni Remicularia (Company) Tunni Remicularia	615)	Inverte Pr	Constitution Charles Charles (190)	2NG (150) 2NG (1	
ministrate PRINT hardines (7886) Apply for Transport Allewance (CO Check / Fast Repair Inspection Uplace Resurvey Photo (Repair Co njury / In Turnit (Action) (Action) In anice Exercication (Repair Co	615)	Investe Pr	DASSOCIOS COMO DE COMO	2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
Markets of MUNG hardiner 107886 Apply for Transport Allowance (CO Check / Fear Repair Inspection Uplace Resourcey Photo (Repair Co Nary / Tonat Arctions Tonat Review Repair Co want's Review Repair Co to Tonat Review	615)	Invoice Property of the proper	Dissipation Charles Sport tion Charles Aparent Gloss Aparent Gl	2 NG (156) 2 112 2 123 2 124 2 125 2	
MADDO SOO Apply for Transport Allewance (CO Cheek / Fest Report Inspection Uplace Resurvey Photo (Repair Co Wary / In Turnet Arctions Phonos Resultantial Co Promis Resu	615)	Invoice Printing Prin	DANGE COMMENTS DONALLY CHECKIS Property Close April 2010 2010 April 20	200 (150) 200 (1	
Apply for Transport Allawance (CC Check / Fest Repair Inspection Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Co (nyary) In Tunit (Arthoris) In anial Rarticulture is a particulture is a contract co Owner: The Section: The Co Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	615)	Invoice Printing Prin	DANGE COME COME DE LA COME DEL COME DE LA COME DEL COME DE LA COME DEL COME DE	2 NG (156) 2 112 2 123 2 124 2 125 2	

SN0922A60006-01 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/10/2022 16:35 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 2 (06/10/2022 16:44 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Portin by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

06/10/2022 16:35 (SGT) Both 05/10/2022 20:30 (SGT) Yishun Street 81, Singapore T-JUNCTION Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD1464M

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No. Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

LI KUNQUAN JAMES SXXXX446H

winson_tingwei@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-88859088

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Seat Leon

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto

999

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Policy Number / Cover Note Number

FWD Singapore Pte Ltd. PNPV2022-00001861

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No. Date Of Birth

Occupation

LI KUNQUAN JAMES SXXXX446H 23/03/1990 Indoor

Accident report SN0922A60006

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address

Alt. Phone Number

Email Address

Address complement Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

Collision - Major/Minor Rd Clear Dry

01/10/2016

(Phone) +65-88859088

winson_tingwel@hotmail.com

BLK 150 CANBERRA DRIVE #06-05

6 YEARS

Male

768079

Yes

No

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Police Station Name
Police Station Phone No
Alt. Police Station Phone No
Police Station Address
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If yes, against whom?

Yes Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT T/20221005/7080

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Yes

WITH OWNER

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model SLN7374J BMW



Vehicle Variant White Vehicle Colour Private car Vehicle Category ISAAC LI HAO YANG Name of Driver TXXXX546I NRIC No (Phone) +65-86669080 Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

No

INJURED 1

LI KUNQUAN Name of injured person Male Gender (Phone) +65-88859088 Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old SLIGHT INJURY Injuries Sustained SMD1464M Injured person in which vehicle? Yes Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the todgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve
 disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
 packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

olicyholder's Signature / Date & Sketch Plan	Time Vigit	Driver's Signatur & Time		the policyholder) / Date	(Name as in NRIC/ID c	Contre Personnel and)
vehicle	Apparation	SMO	1460	FM		The section of the se
val, eld	3 5	[N]	137			
					The second of th	91

On 05/10/2022 about 20-30 pm I was disting along	
Tishin street 81 and while I am Still driving Straight	
subscrip vehicle B " SLN 7374 J " from my root left	5.80
minor Road drive out as turn right and collided on	my
Front loft our portion with impact quite early. I have	video
Surfage recorded the accident. The next lay I was feel.	`^5
unwell and pain on my neck and body, I went to a	onsalt
Loctor and given 3 days mc.	
POLICE REPORT 7/2021005/7080	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policybokter's Signature / Date & Time

Im

Driver's Signature (didriver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

With used by Reporting Centre Personnel (Mainle as in NRIC1D card)



T/20221005/7080

1 of 3

Report No. T/20221005/7080

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Date/Time Report Made: 05/10/2022 23:35		lade:	Vide Report No.:	St	ation Diary No.
Informar	it's Particu	ulars	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY		
Name of	Informant: UAN, JAM	AN A TOTAL OF THE STATE OF THE	Address: 150 CANBERRA DRIVE #	06-05 SINGAPORE	768079
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9011446H		- 50 - 5	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 88859	088
Nationali	and the second second second		Email: JAMESLKQ@GMAIL.CO	М	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 23/03/1990	Type of Informant: Driver		-uis-
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / So	chool Name:
Occupat SAF Re	ion:		Driving Licence Information Class: 3	on: Date of Expiry	/0

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 05/10/2022 20:40	Type of Location T-Junction
Location: YISHUN STR Weather:	REET 81	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		30 Km/h
		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Not Controlled		Light

Details of Vo	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLN7374J	Car	BMW	320i	White		0
SMD1464M	Car	SEAT	LEON ST 1.0 TSI 116 STYLE 7AT	Black	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		CO SPERIOR DESIGNATION OF	100 Med 10 3 18
The second secon	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Ilisurance Company			





2 of 3

Report No. T/20221005/7080

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	HEATPOOL I HAVE TUNESTED AND TO SHOULD	Old Darbard de Statement	
SMD1464M	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd	PNPV2022- 00001861	06/08/2022	05/08/2023

Details of Person		A STATE OF THE STA		The state of the s	
Any Pedestrian In		Use of Ped	estrian Cross	sing: NA	
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Fed	estriari Cross	HOME HOME TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	
Driver	· 生物的 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ID No.	T0037546I	
Name	ISAAC LI HAOYANG		ID No.	100373401	
Related Vehicle	SLN7374J (Car)		Contact No.	86669080	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL	Date	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	NIL		
Driver					
Name	LI KUNQUAN, JAMES		ID No.	S9011446H	
Related Vehicle	SMD1464M (Car)		Contact No	. 88859088	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL	Date	NIL		
Date	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	f Slig	ht	

Brief Details.

- 1) I was driving striaght on main road
- 2) Car from carpark, turning right and hit me at the side while I was travelling straight.
- 3) I have video and pictures





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20221005/7080

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

22.	9200	1000	
Sk	etch	Pla	n
Un	CLUII	1 10	ш

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/10/2022 23:35
Officer In Charge Of Case; TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:

DIDENT DATE & LOCATION	ale: 05 10 2022	Time: 20-30 pm (24 hr format)
3 & Time of Accident * IDS	Viction Street	81 T- Junetion
ct Location of Accident *		
URED / POLICY HOLDER / VEHICLE PARTICULAR	S / DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	TURE: SEAT /EON
ricle Registration Number*	7 LIA 1 1 1 1 mount	Type: SEAT (EON
	1 i kun Quan, Jane	f
me of Registered Owner*	S9011446H	1 1 1
IC / FIN / Passport /Co Regn No. *	0005 G. QX Email/Fax!	to: Winson-tingweichofma
ntact Number * act Purpose for which vehicle	Private Usage /	Commercial or Company's Usage
at Time a of accident		If No. Please state action to be taken
vou claiming under your own	Yes / ENO	workshop?) / Reporting Only
and relian for repair to your vehicle?"	Third Party Claim (SYR/One	
SURANCE COMPANY (OWN VEHICLE)	China / EQ / Etiga / MSIG / Tokio N	Aarine/ Great American / FWP
inte of insurance company	Comprehensive / Third Party	/ / Third Party Fire & Theft
DE OF POLICY	PNPV2022 -000018	61
Dilcy No. (Certificate No.) / Cover Note No.	INIVERL	The state of the s
RIVER	Li Kundvan, James	Gender (Male) Female
ame of Driver*	C9011446H	
RIC / FIN / Passport Number *	23/03/1990 (dd/n	m / yyyy)
ate of Birth *	PIndoor / D Outdoor	
coupation *	01/10/2016	
ate of Driving Pass (Pass Date)	GAME CO GO	7 - 1.)
contact Number *	BULLED CENTERYEN !	Drive #06-05 s(268079)
ddress	Email: Winson - ting we	i @ hotmal Com Fex:
	Owner Employee / Spouse / F	riend / Others:
	Veh No: 1)	2)
Does Driver Own any Vehicle, if YES pls indicate Vehicle Number & Insurance Company *	Ins Co: 1)2)	3)
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT		The Book Others
Type of Collision	Chain Collision / Side-Swipe f	Front to Keary Others.
Weather Conditions *	Clean / Raining / Others:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Road Surface *	Wet I Dry Y Others:	
OTHER INFORMATION	Image I Date I	Report required)
Was anybody Injured in the accident? *	1211011 2100	(eport requires)
Was any injured conveyed to hospital	DNo/ DYes	80 TO A ACCES 1900 April 1900 Co.
hy ambulance?	Defeat Diversity No.	Veh Category:
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	BTNO / DYes Veh No:	
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	The second second	
Worther any witness?	DNo / DYes	
Was any other VEHICLE / Property involve /damage?	□No / EYes	
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	LINO7 teres	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	II Ye	s, Please state which Police Station
Was the Accident Reported to the Police?*	□No / Æres	
Was Notice of Intended Prosecution given?	ENo/ Cyes ITY	s, against wacm?
Number of Passengers (Including DRIVER)?*	(01)	
Passengers	Name:	Name:
I Wassence (S	Gender: Male / Female	Gender : Male / Female

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE(S) / PROP				
Vehicle Registration Number *	1) SLN 73745	2)	E-MUNES	
Vehicle Make / Model / Colour	BINW / white	A Lengt		
Damage to Vehicle/Property?		1200	077-	
Vehicle Category *				
Name of Driver	ISAAC LI HAG YANG		HIP - 50 - 20 - 20	
NRIC/Passport Number	\$ T0037546I			
Contact Number				
Address				
Insurance Company Name				Y-1-2-1-2
DETAILS OF WITNESS				
Name		100000		
Contact No. / Email Address		1200		



Certificate of Insurance

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if your car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

Policy number: PNPV2022-00001861 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number: SMD1464M

Your name (As the policyholder): LI KUNQUAN JAMES

Coverage start date: 06/08/2022 Coverage end date: 05/08/2023

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive: You

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person you give permission to drive your car understands your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if your car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with your contract.

Finance company:

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 06/06/2022

Khor Kee Eng Chief Executive Officer

FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.



IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Accident Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	port	
ADDEN	DUM	
(A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENT	NTC.	
Original Report No: SU0922A606	113:	C 0 11 / 100 -
L. Kus Min	Vehicle Registration N	o: SMD 1464M
Name (as shown in NRIC): Kull (MA)	NRIC/FIN/Passport N	o: SXXXX LLPH
(*Vehicle Driver/Policyholder) (*) Please delete as ap		
Address:	100.00	Singapore (
Contact (Tel):	Mobile No.:	9088
Email Address:	_	
Date of Accident: 05 N 2022		20170
Place of Accident: 18thun ST 87 T-	Time of Accident:	10,70
Place of Accident:	CMALL 7117W	
Insurance Company:		
) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION /AMENDMENTS:		
I have made a report on the above-mentioned acciden	t and would like to include	additional information
make the following amendments:		additional information o
Insular Vetticia recomenze 2	SMO 11/6/m	
100 01/7	2112 1907.	
		/
	www c	6/10/2002
Policyholder / Actual Driver's Signature Date:	Reporting Centre Personame (as in NRIC/ID	sonnel's Signature

Date: